Name

NEWT & CLAY BROWN

RANDY FOX

JEFF ELLISON

SETH JACOBS

CHRIS BAILEY & SONS

MATT BROS

STRADINGER RANCH

ROY & BRENDA LEMMON

TIM BERNSTEIN

MARLIN & LINDA BRINK

SHANNON GLINES

CLIFF & LEVI CONRY

GRIEMSMAN LIVESTOCK

ROY DAHL RANCH

JOHN & NATHAN WEAVER

PINE CREEK ANGUS

JIM ROSENAU

SD CONSIGNOR

JX RANCH LLC

TIM HAMMEL RANCH

GILBERT MARSHALL

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

March 21st, 2022

Feeders, Bred Cows & Regular Cow Sale

Qty

78
66
24
76
61
67
50
34
43
19
82
46
90
82
22
71
47
12
50
32
12
13
91
66
29
11
49
20
20

20
59
37
10
18
19
26
10

Color

FEEDERS
RED
HERF
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
RED/RWF
RED/RWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK

Kind

HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF

AvgWT

767
669
716
753
590
558
626
615
517
527
735
644
622
552
470
839
824
744
597
660
565
722
602
708
760
763
952
848
540
388
427
623
668
548
573
694
664
535

Price

162.00
173.00
160.00
169.50
206.00
179.00
169.00
198.00
184.50
216.50
153.00
165.50
169.00
175.50
220.00
147.50
148.75
150.00
176.50
164.00
179.00
170.00
171.25
155.50
160.00
146.00
142.00
145.00
204.00
220.00
188.00
168.50
182.50
204.50
175.00
155.00
160.00
211.00



ROGER SCHOFIELD

RUSSELL SIMONS

DAVID KENNEDY
LERMENY RANCH
DAN BECKMAN JR
AUSTIN BAILEY
RICH PECK

JEFF JENSEN
CARSON WILLIAMS
STEVE HARWOOD

FRANK LESMEISTER

TOM BRUCH
BRET HANSON
CHRISTIAN & CASSANDRA HOLLAND

BILL MRAZ

FRITZ & JANA JOHNSON
JEREMY MEEKS
ROBERT VARLAND
GARY DEERING

KEITH CARMICHAEL
MIKE LESMEISTER

ROD & MARY GIESLER
SHUCK BROTHERS INC

KHAYEN VANDERPOOL

TYSON & DANAE PAXTON

LYNN & ANITA TARRANT
BESLER RANCH

WYATT SCHUELKE
KIRK SCHUELKE
RILEY CARMICHAEL

11
12
26
12
34
32
27
23
14
12
24

11

N

20
22

18

12

17

10
11

14
21

14
13
16
18
32

1
7
2

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
BLK/BWF
RED
RED/RWF
BLACK
HERF
RED
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
HERF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
RD/BLK
BLACK

BRED COWS
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
XBRD
XBRD
BLACK

BLK/BWF

BLK/BWF
BLACK

RED

WEIGH-UPS
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF

Syr old BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
3yr old nurse BRD COW
3yr old nurse BRD COW
3-5yr old BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW

HFRT
HFRT
HFRT

756
651
549
552
527
747
535
669
739
523
645
444
455
595
585
533
500
495
594
581
653
626
650
810
551
592
672
653
617
612

1301
1331
1339
1240
1223
1170
1467
1385
1411
1319

890
933
965

158.00
152.00
178.00
192.00
178.50
149.50
214.00
157.50
164.00
180.00
183.00
202.00
170.00
182.00
182.00
177.00
177.00
165.00
171.00
173.00
160.00
155.00
160.00
154.00
192.00
185.50
147.50
154.50
173.00
154.00

1500.00
1175.00
1150.00
1975.00
1900.00
1525.00
1185.00
1100.00
1025.00
1010.00

120.00
119.00
119.00



JOHN HEIDLER

JOHN KARI

JON & TONI HOLMES
TRAVIS ENRIGHT

O J HEIDLER

JIM PETIK AND SONS
PAUL DELBRIDGE
KENNY RHODEN

HAROLD & JAN WALL
PINE CREEK ANGUS
JEREMY MEEKS

ROBERT ULRICH
MIKE HOWIE
BROCK BESLER
JAMIE EULBERG

MIKE & WANDA PULLEN
MARLIN & LINDA BRINK

MILLAR ANGUS
TYE & KASEY HALE
RONALD WETZ

SD CONSIGNOR
DOUG YOUNG
EDDIE BEER

KEITH GAASKJOLEN
AMY WICKS
THANE ESCOTT

JACE & KRISTI BIRKELAND

GREG & LINDY SMITH
LYNN FIELDS

RICH PECK

EDDIE BEER

THANE ESCOTT
LEONARD ULRICH
DAVE NASH

KADEN DEAL

RAMON & ROBBI BIRKELAND
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BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
Cow
COW
Cow
COW
Cow
COW
Cow
COW
Cow
COW
cow
COW
Ccow

1025
1086
1053
1060
1031
1040
1041
1065
867

1145
999

1244
832

1100
1080
880

835

848

915

1008
1170
1015
1080
1047
955

1057
1285
1123
1155
1062
1165
947

955

1280
1416
1282
1330
1240
1265
1145
1165
1530
1335
1210
1380
1455
1238

119.00
106.50
118.00
116.00
116.00
116.00
115.50
114.00
113.00
101.00
112.00
111.00
111.00
100.00
111.00
109.00
106.00
106.00
106.00
106.00
105.50
105.00
105.00
104.00
103.00
102.00
102.00
101.00
101.00
97.00
97.00
92.00
91.00
91.00
89.50
80.00
67.50
89.00
88.50
88.00
85.00
85.00
83.50
80.00
88.00
84.50
88.00



PINE CREEK ANGUS
KEITH GAASKJOLEN

HAROLD & JAN WALL

GREG & LINDY SMITH
MICK JOENS

KYLE CARMICHAEL
RONALD WETZ

JX RANCH LLC
BRIAN ALLEY
MILLAR ANGUS

BRADYN BEER

TYSON & DANAE PAXTON

JASON GRUBL
LARRY HULM

MORRISON FAMILY FARMS LLC

LARRY GRUEB
KYLE CARMICHAEL
GRADY MATT
BROCK BESLER
BRITTANY GRUBL
ARCADIA LLC

PINE CREEK ANGUS

RONALD WETZ
MONTE SMITH
MARLIN & LINDA BRINK

JARVIS PALMER
DAN JORDAN

JOHN KARI
ROGER & RITA LONG

DENNIS BOOMSMA
TODD ROUNDS

GREG FINCK
DYLAN BECKMAN
KEITH GAASKJOLEN

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
BULL
BULL

1385
1380
1500
1535
1320
1360
1283
1332
1355
1260
1304
1524
1350
1515
1483
1452
1215
1347
1380
1425
1130
1168
1485
1485
1600
1265
1468
1238
1355
1445
1305
1295
1590
1340
1425
1505
1335
1281
1480
1250
1193
1435
1387
1683
1487
1145
1071

88.00
88.00
81.50
81.50
79.50
87.50
70.50
87.50
87.00
87.00
86.50
84.50
86.50
86.50
86.50
86.50
86.00
80.00
86.00
85.50
85.00
85.00
84.50
84.50
83.50
83.50
82.50
81.50
80.50
81.50
81.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.00
80.00
72.00
79.00
78.50
75.00
78.00
77.00
72.00
76.50
128.00
123.00



GREG & LINDY SMITH

SD CONSIGNOR
JOHN KARI
GARY BIRKELAND

TREY YOUNG
DAN BECKMAN JR

JOHN CAPP RANCH INC
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BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1220
2070
1575
1225
2095
2113
1700
1730
1871
2040
1770
1872
1910

117.00
106.50
105.50
112.00
110.00
106.50
106.50
106.50
105.50
95.50
85.00
103.00
101.50



